ora

rg DIB

rqg PM

mercoledi 13 novembre 2019

09:00
09:00
09:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:00
11:00
12:00
12:00

869/18
788/18
88/17
1018/18
828/17
827/17
249/18
226/18
837/18
623/18

293/17
1097/16
3019/17
1185/17
2422/17
1495/14
650/17
135/15
1883/14
2099/15
4065/12
380/18
1538/15

mercoledi 20 novembre 2019

09:30

397/16

2500/08

mercoledi 27 novembre 2019

09:00
09:00
09:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
15:00

701/18
52/18

927/17
422/18
354/17
178/18
619/18
35/19

1573/15
3650/16
1185/18
1920/15
645/17

1031/17
3010/16
2037/14
3470/14
403/15

1025/13

cognome

REGA
AMMADIO
ERBUTO
FINI

BINNI
GALLETTI
FILIPPONI
MAGLIULO
PAOLINI
CORTELLESI
ROSTAS
LUCIANI
CICCONI

SANSONI

NICOLAI
CALVARESI
ANTONUCCI
MANCINI
SCIALO'
KHALIL
MORGUNOV
RAUSEI
LAZZAZARA
MORARU
FAZZINI

nome

ALFONSO +4
MARCO
SIMONE+1
GIUSEPPE+1
ALVARO
FILIPPO +2
TONINO
MARIO
ALDO+2
FABIO
CLAUDIU
GABRIELE
GLORIA+5

NICOLA+4

GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
ROSANNA
MARCO
VINCENZO
ABDERRAHIM
IVAN +1
PIETRO+2
PAQUALE+1
ION
DOMENICO

Presidente

CALVARESI
CALVARESI
CALVARESI
CALVARESI
DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO
CALVARESI
CALVARESI
CALVARESI
CALVARESI

GIUSTI

CALVARESI
CALVARESI
CALVARESI
CALVARESI
DI VALERIO
CALVARESI
CALVARESI
CALVARESI

Giudicel

DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO
MERLETTI
DI BATTISTA
DI BATTISTA
DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO
MERLETTI
DI VALERIO

D'OTTAVI

DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO
DI BATTISTA
DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO
DI VALERIO

Giudice2

DI BATTISTA
DI BATTISTA
DI BATTISTA
D'OTTAVI
POMPONI
CALAGNA
POMPONI
POMPONI
D'OTTAVI
DI BATTISTA

POMPONI

DI BATTISTA
POMPONI
DI BATTISTA
POMPONI
POMPONI
DI BATTISTA
DI BATTISTA
DI BATTISTA

cv

O s &0 00 o0
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Ly

misura

SI

SI

adempimento

3t

4t

ctu

5t
1t+disc.
4t

2t

4t

2 t + disc.
4t

repliche

disc.
3t
disc.
6t
2t
6t
5t
4t

note



